
SCHEDULE - THRASHERS
winter 2016-2017 / TIER 3

Aug. 04, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Nov 20, 16 5 THRASHERS 2 TORONTO SNIPERS 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Nov 27, 16 3 THRASHERS 0 GARAGE GUYS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Dec 01, 16 1 AUTOBOTS 2 THRASHERS 9:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Dec 04, 16 7 THRASHERS 3 YOUNG CANADIANS 6:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Dec 05, 16 6 THRASHERS 0 TORONTO
SPARGULLS

8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Dec 11, 16 3 TORONTO SNIPERS 3 THRASHERS 4:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Dec 18, 16 1 BLACKSHEEP 2 THRASHERS 6:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Dec 22, 16 3 THRASHERS 0 AUTOBOTS 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jan 08, 17 3 GARAGE GUYS 7 THRASHERS 5:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jan 15, 17 4 TORONTO
SPARGULLS

4 THRASHERS 9:20 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jan 16, 17 2 THRASHERS 3 BLACKSHEEP 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jan 22, 17 4 YOUNG CANADIANS 4 THRASHERS 9:20 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Sun, Jan 29, 17 SF1 4 GARAGE GUYS 3 THRASHERS 6:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Feb 01, 17 SF2 4 THRASHERS 1 GARAGE GUYS 10:40 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Wed, Feb 01, 17 SF2 1 THRASHERS 0 GARAGE GUYS OT 11:35 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Feb 06, 17 F1 0 BLACKSHEEP 4 THRASHERS 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Feb 09, 17 F2 7 THRASHERS 0 BLACKSHEEP 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


